
Mrs. Brzykcy’s Newsletter
3rd Grade

Week of February 25 

A Peek at Our Week

Important Events

Reminders

Classroom Needs

Reading:

Informational Text

Math:

Last multiplication and division facts

Writing:

Main Idea and details

Science/Social Studies:

Ecosystems

Current Unit of Inquiry: Sharing the Planet

Central Idea: Communities share 

environments. 

• Picture money is due March 7.

We are fully stocked right now. Thank you for 

all the donations.

Tuesday, February 26
5:30PM – 7:30PM One World, One Night
Monday, March 4
8:00AM – 8:30AM Principals’ Pride (K-2)
Monday, March 4 – Thursday March 7
1st Grade Music Performance During Class
Tuesday, March 5
5:00PM – 8:00PM Spirit Night at Moonies Burgers
Wednesday, March 6
8:00AM – 8:30AM Principals’ Pride (3-5)
Wednesday, March 13
9:00AM – 2:00PM Kindergarten Round Up
Wednesday, March 14
6:00PM PTA Meeting
Monday, March 18- Friday, March 22
Spring Break – No School
Thursday, March 28
5:00PM Gallery Night
Friday, March 29
7:00AM – 7:30AM Morning with Mom
Tuesday, April 9
8:00 – 12:00 STAAR 5th Math & STAAR 4th Writing
Wednesday, April 10
8:00 – 12:00 STAAR 5th Reading
Friday, April 12
4:00PM – 8:00PM Spring Carnival


